Integrated Data Acquisition
Signal Conditioning Systems
Scalable, Open-Architecture Data Acquisition Solutions
w w w. v t i i n s t r u m e n t s . c o m
Precision Performance.
Accurate Data.
Repeatable Results.
Reliable Measurements. First Time. Every Time.

n Current
14
Ordering Information
Model Description
EX1000A 48-Channel precision voltage instrument
EX1000A-TC 48-Channel precision thermocouple
   and voltage instrument
EX1016A 16-Channel precision thermocouple instrument
   32-Channel precision voltage instrument
EX1032A 32-Channel precision thermocouple instrument
   16-Channel precision voltage instrument
EX1048A 48-Channel precision thermocouple instrument
EX10SC 16-Channel signal conditioning expansion chassis
   (Modules sold separately. See below)
EX10SC Modules
Model Type Input Range
EX10SC-8B32-02 Current input  0 to 20mA
EX10SC-8B33-03  RMS voltage 0 to 10V  0 to +5V
EX10SC-8B34-04 2/3-wire RTD (100Ω Pt)  0ºC to +600ºC (+32ºF to +1112ºF)
EX10SC-8B35-04 4-wire RTD (100Ω Pt)  0ºC to +600ºC (+32ºF to +1112ºF)
EX10SC-8B36-04 Potentiometer  0 to 10kΩ
EX10SC-8B38-01 Strain gauge  ±10mV (excitation +3.333V / sense 3mV/V)
EX10SC-8B38-02 Strain gauge  ±30mV (excitation +10.0V / sense 3mV/V)
EX10SC-8B41-01 Voltage input  ±1V
EX10SC-8B41-03 Voltage input  ±10V
EX10SC-8B41-07 Voltage input  ±20V
EX10SC-8B41-09 Voltage input  ±40V
EX10SC-8B41-12 Voltage input  ±60V
EX10SC-8B42-01 2-wire transmitter  4 to 20mA
EX10SC-8B45-02 Frequency input  0 to 1kHz
EX10SC-8B45-05 Frequency input  0 to 10kHz
EX10SC-8B45-08 Frequency input  0 to 100kHz
EX10SC-8B47J-012 J-thermocouple  –100ºC to +760ºC (–148ºF to +1400ºF)
EX10SC-8B47K-013 K-thermocouple  –100ºC to +1350ºC (–148ºF to +2462ºF)
EX10SC-8B47T-06 T-thermocouple  –100ºC to +400ºC (–148ºF to +752ºF)
Accessories and Cable Assemblies
Model Type
EX10SC-CBL01 24" EX10SC to EX10xx interconnect cable
EX10SC-RK001 Rackmount slide rails
70-0355-900 Rack mount kit for EX10XXA Series
70-0355-902 Table top kit for EX10XXA Series
15
w w w. v t i i n s t r u m e n t s . c o m
High-Performance Remote Strain Gauge

n	 1U provides granularity to address small channel requirements
n	 Multiple boxes ‘daisy chain’ together for larger applications
Ordering Information
Model Description
EX1202  2-slot mainframe, 1/2 rack 1U, no internal DMM
EX1206  6-slot mainframe, 1 rack U, no internal DMM
EX1262  2-slot mainframe, 1/2 rack U with built-in
    6.5 digit DMM
EX1266  6-slot mainframe, 1 rack U with built-in 6.5 digit DMM
EX1200-1538 Counter/timer/totalizer
EX1200-3048  48-Channel 2-wire 2 A multiplexer
EX1200-3048S  48-Channel 2-wire FET multiplexer
EX1200-3096  96-Channel 2-wire, 0.5 A multiplexer
EX1200-3608  8-Channel, +/- 20 V, 20 mA analog output
EX1200-4003  128-Crosspoint matrix, 2-wire, 2 A
EX1200-2002A  12-Channel 16 A SPDT switch
EX1200-5002  32-Channel 2 A SPDT switch
EX1200-7008   Resistance simulator
EX1200-7416  16-Channel comparator/interrupter
EX1200-7500  64-Channel digital I/O
EX1200-TB104 Terminal block with internal CJC (104 pin connector)
EX1200-TB200 Terminal block with internal CJC (200 pin connector)
High Density. Scalable. Cost Effective.
19
w w w. v t i i n s t r u m e n t s . c o m
Universal, Full-Featured,  Single Platform VXI Solutions

21
w w w. v t i i n s t r u m e n t s . c o m
Ordering Information
Model Description
VT1413C  Scanning A/D converter, includes spring clamp
  terminal block
VT1413C-02  Scanning A/D converter, includes screw connector
  terminal block
VT1415A  Algorithmic closed loop controller,
  includes spring clamp terminal block
VT1415A-02  Algorithmic closed loop controller,
  includes screw connector terminal block
VT1415A-A3F  Interface to rackmount terminal panel,
  deletes spring clamp terminal block
VT1419A  Multifunction plus measurement and control module
VT1419A-011  Screw terminal block
VT1419A-013  Spring-clamp terminal block
VT1422A Remote channel multi-function DAC module
VT1501A  8-Channel direct input SCP
VT1502A  8-Channel 7 Hz low-pass filter SCP
VT1503A  8-Channel programmable filter/gain SCP
VT1505A  8-Channel current source SCP
VT1506A  8-Channel 120 Ω strain completion & excitation SCP
VT1507A  8-Channel 350 Ω strain completion & excitation SCP
VT1508A  8-Channel x16 gain & 7 Hz fixed filter SCP
VT1509A  8-Channel x64 gain & 7 Hz fixed filter SCP
VT1510A  4-Channel sample & hold input SCP
VT1511A  4-Channel transient strain SCP
VT1512A  8-Channel 25 Hz fixed filter SCP
VT1513A  8-Channel ÷ 16 fixed attenuator &
  7 Hz low-pass filter SCP
VT1518A  4-Wire resistance measurement SCP
VT1521  4-Channel high speed bridge SCP
VT1531A*  8-Channel voltage output SCP
VT1532A*  8-Channel current output SCP
VT1533A*  16-Bit digital I/O SCP
VT1536A*  8-Bit isolated digital I/O SCP
VT1538A*  Enhanced frequency/totalize/PWM SCP
* For use with VT1415A, VT1419A and VT1422A.
w w w. v t i i n s t r u m e n t s . c o m
VTI Instruments Corporation – World Headquarters, USA
Tel: +1 949 955 1894